
Contact Name: 

Company: 

Contact Phone: 

Email:

Address: 

City:                                      State: 
 
Zip Code: Presented by:

To register online, scan
the QR code above!

LHDC 9th Annual Golf Outing: 05/17/2024
at Christmas Lake Golf Course

Please complete the information below,
detach, and return along with your check or

credit card information by May 3, 2024.

Contact Information: 
(Phone) 1-800-467-1435 ext. 265

(Email) mlinne@lhdc.org

Make checks payable to: 
Lincoln Hills Development Corporation OR

provide credit card information on the back side.

For online payments, please visit www.lhdc.org, 
click Ways to Help.

Please mail the registration form and payment to:

Lincoln Hills Development Corporation
ATTN: Megan Linne

PO Box 336
Tell City, IN 47586

 LHDC provides services to clients
regardless of age, sex, race, color, religion,
disability, veteran status, genetics, national
origin, ancestry, sexual orientation, gender
identity, pregnancy, or familial status. The
agency is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

REGISTER TODAY!REGISTER TODAY! 9TH ANNUAL9TH ANNUAL

FRIDAY
MAY 17,  2024

CHRISTMAS LAKE GOLF COURSE
SANTA CLAUS, IN

FRIDAY
MAY 17,  2024

CHRISTMAS LAKE GOLF COURSE
SANTA CLAUS, IN

Tiffany Lampert Quinn

mailto:mlinne@lhdc.org
mailto:mlinne@lhdc.org
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 THANK YOU TO OUR 2024 PRESENTING SPONSOR, 

Name on Card: 

Card Number: 

3-Digit Security Code:

MasterCard, Visa, 
or Discover?

Signature of 
Cardholder:

Exp. Date: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

MEAL SPONSOR                    -  $1,000MEAL SPONSOR                    -  $1,000
Foursome

Course Advantage Pack
Special Dessert Honoring Your Organization

Driving Range Signage
Exclusive Signage at the Meal

Recognition in Outing Program
Recognition on LHDC Social Media

Four (4) Meals

Foursome
Course Advantage Pack

Tee Signage
Driving Range Signage

Recognition in Outing Program
Recognition on LHDC Social Media

Four (4) Meals

Foursome
Four (4) Meals

Friday, May 17, 2024- All Times are CDT

10:00 a.m.  -  Registration Begins
Range balls and putting green will be available.

11:00 a.m. - Meal Served 
12:00 p.m.  - Golfers Tee Off 

4:30 p.m. - Awards
Should a rainout occur, each golfer will receive a

voucher to play 18 holes of golf at 
Christmas Lake Golf Course in Santa Claus, IN. 

Prizes will be awarded on the day of the
outing.

1st Place Team - $400.00 cash
2nd Place Team - $300.00 cash

Randomly Selected Team - $100.00 cash

Proximity Prizes:
Longest Drive on Fairway - Hole 18  

Longest Putt - Hole 10 
Closest to the Pin - Hole 5 
Closest to the Pin - Hole 14

There will also be door prizes awarded to
randomly selected players.

Players will be able to try their luck on the
9th hole to win a hole-in-one prize of

$25,000! Course Advantage Packs cannot
be used on this hole. Good luck! 

Course Advantage
Packs

Course Advantage Packs are included
with certain sponsorships.  This is the
only way to obtain a course advantage

pack.  The pack cannot be used on the 9th
hole (hole-in-one).  Included in the pack

will be…

Mulligans (3) - all mulligans are team
mulligans. The entire team must use the

mulligan on the same shot. You can use a
mulligan to replace any shot, but mulligans
may not be used to win any proximity game

(closest to the pin, hole-in-one, etc.). 

Mulligans may be purchased by everyone
for $5.00 each at the registration table.

Meal Sponsor ($1,000)

Corporate Sponsor ($650)

Individual Teams ($400)

PRESENTING SPONSOR:        PRESENTING SPONSOR:        

CORPORATE SPONSOR - $650CORPORATE SPONSOR - $650

INDIVIDUAL TEAMS - $400INDIVIDUAL TEAMS - $400

SCHEDULE OF EVENTSSCHEDULE OF EVENTS

EVENT SPONSOR OPTIONSEVENT SPONSOR OPTIONS IF YOU ARE PAYING WITH CARD:IF YOU ARE PAYING WITH CARD:

PLEASE CIRCLE A 
SPONSOR OPTION:
PLEASE CIRCLE A 
SPONSOR OPTION:

THANK YOU 
FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

THANK YOU 
FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

TEAM MEMBERS' NAMES:TEAM MEMBERS' NAMES:

(LIMITED TO 1)(LIMITED TO 1)

PRIZESPRIZES


